1km Flying Moose Classic 2024
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Name

Vera Baker
Matthew Colianni
Willa Woodcock
Andrew Colianni
Tim Kamilewicz
Marli Sullivan
Kendall Bieluch
Eliot Savignano
Jocelyn Crockett
Andrew Lovejoy
Zinnia Almand-Hunter
Billy Weisburger
Foster Crockett
Ophelia Gooley
Benjamin Williams
Cotton Weisburger
Norah Vincent

L.L.Bean

First name Last name

Vera Baker
Matthew  Colianni
Willa Woodcock
Andrew Colianni
Tim Kamilewicz
Marli Sullivan
Kendall Bieluch
Eliot Savignano
Jocelyn Crockett
Andrew  Lovejoy
Billy Weisburger
Ophelia  Gooley
Benjamin  Williams
Cotton Weisburger
Norah Vincent
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Team name Team name 2 Category Age Gender
Independent 1 KM Youth 8 Female
Nonstop Nordic Team Collianni 1 KM Youth 11 Male
1 KM Youth 10 Female
Nonstop Nordic Team Collianni 1 KM Youth 7 Male
Gould Academy 1 KM Youth 7 Male
Maine West/MSAD 44 1 KM Youth 9 Female
Maine West/MSAD 44 1 KM Youth 8 Female
Maine West/MSAD 44 1 KM Youth 6 Male
Maine West/MSAD 44 1 KM Youth 10 Female
Maine West/MSAD 44 1 KM Youth 9 Male
Quarry Road Ski Club 1 KM Youth 6 Female
Maine West/MSAD 44 1 KM Youth 8 Male
1 KM Youth Male
Maine West/MSAD 44 1 KM Youth 5 Female
1 KM Youth 5 Male
Maine West/MSAD 44 1 KM Youth 4 Female
Maine West/MSAD 44 1 KM Youth 5 Female
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Time
3:44.2
3:563.7
4:06.3
5:03.2
5:30.0
5:35.2
6:33.3
6:55.9
6:56.3
7:211
7:34.3
7:45.8
9:31.8
9:56.4
10:33.2
16:09.0
16:14.3

Start Finish
0:00.0 3:44.2
0:00.0 3:53.7
0:00.0 4:06.3
0:00.0 5:03.2
0:00.0 5:30.0
0:00.0 5:35.2
0:00.0 6:33.3
0:00.0 6:55.9
0:00.0 6:56.3
0:00.0 7:21.1
0:00.0 7:34.3
0:00.0 7:45.8
0:00.0 9:31.8
0:00.0 9:56.4
0:00.0 10:33.2
0:00.0 16:09.0
0:00.0 16:14.3
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